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CASE
Judicial Officer Date Filed Adjudication Status
BROWN, ELWOOD 1/30/04 UNCONTESTED 5/6/04 CLOSED 5/6/04

PARTICIPANTS

PLAINTIFF 1

PLAINTIFF 2

DEFENDANT 1

FIA
ATTY: MICHAEL D. WENDLING # 53976 PRIMARY RETAINED

FISHER, TRACY LYNN

ZINZO, JEDAIAH DAVID

CHRONOLOGICAL LIST OF ACTIVITIES

Activity Date
2/17/03

1/30/04
1/30/04

1/30/04

1/30/04
1/30/04
1/30/04
1/30/04
1/30/04
2/23/04
3/26/04

3/31/04

3/31/04

4/1/04
5/6/04

5/6/04

Activity
RETURN OF SERVICE

DEF 1
JUDICIAL OFFICER ASSIGNED TO BROWN, ELWOOD 30069
SUMMONS AND COMPLAINT

PTF 1
DEF 1
NOT SUBJECT TO FEES SUMMONS AND COMPLAINT

PTF 1
DEF 1
SUMMONS ISSUED SUMMONS ISSUED

CASE INFORMATION

AFFIDAVIT

VERIFIED STATEMENT

SUPPLEMENT TO

FOC MISCELLANEOUS FOC NOTICE TO APPEAR FOR HEARING

REPORT OF FRIEND OF THE COURT

ENTRY OF ORDER SET 5/6/04 1:30 P

LOC: 2200
NOTICE SENT FOR

05/06/04 01:30P 30069 OFS 2200 PERSONAL APPEARANCE IS NOT REQUIRED UNLESS YOU

OBJECT TO ENTRY OF THE ORDER
PROOF OF SERVICE

FINAL ORDER/JUDGMENT

MISCELLANEOUS HEARING

FILED: 1/30/04

FILED: 1/30/04

FILED: 1/30/04

User
djn
dm-ssis

migration
djn
dm-ssis

djn
dm-ssis

djn
dm-ssis
djn
dm-ssis
djn
dm-ssis
djn
dm-ssis
djn
dm-ssis
djn
dm-ssis
djn
dm-ssis
sk
dm-ssis

sk
dm-32768c

djn
dm-ssis

djn
dm-ssis

sk
dm-32768¢c

Entry Date

2/17/03
6/19/15

1/30/04
6/19/15

1/30/04
6/19/15

1/30/04
6/19/15

1/30/04
6/19/15

1/30/04
6/19/15

1/30/04
6/19/15

1/30/04
6/19/15

2/23/04
6/19/15

3/26/04
6/19/15

3/31/04
6/19/15

3/31/04
10/19/15

4/1/04
6/19/15

5/6/04
6/19/15

5/6/04
10/19/15
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Activity Date Activity User Entry Date
JEDAIAH APPEARED; TRACY APPEARED; NO OBJECTIONS TO ORDER; ORDER ENTERED
5/6/04 MISCELLANEOUS HEARING djn 5/6/04
dm-32768c 10/19/15
DEF 1 JEDAIAH DAVID ZINZO
DISPOSITION: UNCONTESTED
5/13/04 PROOF OF SERVICE djn 5/13/04
dm-ssis 6/19/15
6/30/04 NOTICE OF INCOME WITHHOLDING djn 6/30/04
dm-ssis 6/19/15
9/1/04 NOTICE OF INCOME WITHHOLDING djn 9/1/04
dm-ssis 6/19/15
9/16/04 NOTICE OF INCOME WITHHOLDING djn 9/16/04
dm-ssis 6/19/15
5/27/05 NOTICE OF INCOME WITHHOLDING djn 5/27/05
dm-ssis 6/19/15
10/26/05 NOTICE OF INCOME WITHHOLDING mlp 10/26/05
dm-ssis 6/19/15
2/28/06 PROOF OF MAILING djn 2/28/06
dm-ssis 6/19/15
3/27/06 NOTICE OF HEARING mip 3/27/106
dm-ssis 6/19/15
4/13/06 MISCELLANEOUS HEARING sk 4/13/06
dm-32768c 10/19/15
TRACY APPEARED; SHE OBJECTS AS SHE DOES NOT FEEL IT IS FAIR THAT HE GETS CREDIT
WHILE IN PRISON; SUPPORT WILL ONLY BE ABATED FROM 3-14-05 ON UNTIL HIS RELEASE;
4/20/06 PROOF OF MAILING mip 4/20/06
dm-ssis 6/19/15
11/16/06 NOTICE djn 11/16/06
dm-ssis 6/19/15
4/9/07 MOTION MOTION FILED djn 4/9/07
dm-ssis 6/19/15
4/9/07 PRAECIPE NOTICE djn 4/9/07
dm-ssis 6/19/15
4/10/07 PRAECIPE sk 4/10/07
dm-ssis 6/19/15
4/10/07 MOTION SET 5/3/07 10:00 A sk 4/10/07
dm-ssis 6/19/15
LOC: 2200
5/3/07 MOTION djl 5/3/07
dm-32768c 10/19/15
to chg parenting time and supp - Judge referred these two issues to foc.
HELD
5/29/07 ORDER OF REFERRAL TO FRIEND OF THE COURT djn 5/29/07
dm-ssis 6/19/15
7127107 PROOF OF SERVICE djn 7127107
dm-ssis 6/19/15
8/2/07 FOC MISCELLANEOUS FOC NOTICE TO APPEAR FOR HEARING djn 8/2/07
dm-ssis 6/19/15
8/22/07 ORDER djn 8/22/07
dm-ssis 6/19/15
8/22/07 PROOF OF SERVICE djn 8/22/07
dm-ssis 6/19/15
8/29/07 PROOF OF SERVICE djn 8/29/07
dm-ssis 6/19/15
8/31/07 BRIEF FILED BRIEF djn 8/31/07
dm-ssis 6/19/15
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9/18/07 ORDER djn 9/18/07
dm-ssis 6/19/15
9/24/07 PROOF OF SERVICE djn 9/24/07
dm-ssis 6/19/15
12/6/07 SHOW CAUSE HEARING SET 12/6/07 1:31 P jr 12/6/07
dm-ssis 6/19/15
LOC: 2200
12/6/07 SET CASE ON CALENDAR jr 12/6/07
dm-32768¢ 10/19/15
12/06/07 01:31P 30069 SCH 2200
12/6/07 SHOW CAUSE HEARING sk 12/6/07
dm-32768¢c 10/19/15
JEDAIAH APPEARED ON A BENCH WARRANT; WAIVED ATTORNEY; DEFENDANT IS ON
PAROLE AND HAS A VIOLATION PENDING; NOT WORKING; FOUND IN CONTEMPT;
SENTENCED TO 30 DAYS IN JAIL RELEASE $500
HELD
12/7/07 ORDER FOLLOWING BENCH WARRANT HEARING djn 12/7/07
dm-ssis 6/19/15
12/27/07 BRIEF FILED BRIEF djn 12/27/07
dm-ssis 6/19/15
10/19/10 FOC MISCELLANEOUS FOC NOTICE TO APPEAR FOR HEARING djn 10/19/10
dm-ssis 6/19/15
11/16/10 PROOF OF MAILING djn 11/16/10
dm-ssis 6/19/15
12/15/10 ORDER MODIFYING SUPPORT djn 12/15/10
dm-ssis 6/19/15
12/20/10 PROOF OF MAILING djn 12/20/10
dm-ssis 6/19/15
10/12/11 ORDER FOLLOWING HEARING ON SHOW CAUSE djn 10/12/11
dm-ssis 6/19/15
9/15/14 ORDER TO SHOW CAUSE djl 9/15/14
dm-ssis 6/19/15
10/23/14 CERTIFICATE OF MAILING ns 10/23/14
dm-ssis 6/19/15
12/10/14 ORDER FOLLOWING HEARING ON SHOW CAUSE ns 12/10/14
dm-ssis 6/19/15
12/15/14 PROOF OF MAILING ns 12/15/14
dm-ssis 6/19/15
3/23/15 ORDER TO SHOW CAUSE kp 3/23/15
dm-ssis 6/19/15
DEF 1
4/9/15 RE-ASSIGNED GEORGE TO WENDLIN mmc 4/9/15
dm-ssis 6/19/15
PTF 1
4/9/15 SHOW CAUSE HEARING SET 4/16/15 1:31 P vg 4/9/15
dm-ssis 6/19/15
LOC: 2200
4/9/15 SET CASE ON CALENDAR vg 4/9/15
dm-32768c 10/19/15
04/16/15 01:31P 30069 SCH 2200 Show Cause Hearing Support
4/16/15 SHOW CAUSE HEARING mmc 4/16/15
dm-32768c 10/19/15

COURT REPORTER: C REGAN, #4832 CER
Defendant failed to appear- bench warrant to issue.
HELD
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5/1/15 BENCH WARRANT ISSUED kp 5/1/15
dm-ssis 6/19/15
DEF 1
2/5/19 CERTIFICATE OF MAILING kliemanc01 2/6/19
3/13/19 UNIFORM CHILD SUPPORT ORDER powers 3/14/19
3/14/19 CERTIFICATE OF MAILING kliemanc01 3/14/19
6/11/21 BENCH WARRANT ARRAIGNMENT mc 6/11/21
COURT REPORTER: C REGAN, #4832 CER
DEFENDANT APPEARED, FOUND IN CONTEMPT FOR FAILURE TO PREVIOUSLY APPEAR AND
ORDERED TO SERVE 5 DAYS IN JAIL WITH CREDIT FROM YESTERDAY. FURTHER, FOUND IN
CONTEMPT FOR FAILURE TO PAY AND ORDERED TO SERVE 60 DAYS IN JAIL AND CAN BE
RELEASED UPON PAYMENT OF $1,000.00, TO BE DIVIDED EQUALLY BETWEEN THIS CASE
AND CASE # 09-1301-DS.. FURTHER, SAID REMAINING 4 DAYS TO BE SERVED PRIOR TO
RELEASE IF THE FUNDS ARE PAID.
HELD
6/11/21 ORDER FOLLOWING BENCH WARRANT HEARING powers 6/15/21
6/14/21 BENCH WARRANT RETURNED kliemanc01 6/21/21

DEF 1




